

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 877 of 2011

=====

KANTILAL BACHUBHAI JADAV

Versus

GUJARAT ELECTRICITY BOARD

=====

Appearance:

MR BM MANGUKIYA, ADVOCATE for the PETITIONER

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE PARESH UPADHYAY

Date : 23/07/2018

ORAL ORDER

Let the matter be notified for hearing on 25.07.2018.

(PARESH UPADHYAY, J)

M.H. DAVE/86